LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiai

SHIAI 1D, 2D,& 3D MASC ET FEM
TROYES (BASSIN CHAMPENOIS)

12.05.2024
Epreuves
CADETS F 1D .
(+30pts) LANCEZEUX Eyleen (77, IDF) ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77
‘!’ +20pts) LANCEZEUX Kimmy (77, IDF) ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77
5 (opts) BAPTISTA Emma (77, IDF) JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F CN -
(+20pts) DUFOUR Kelly (77, IDF) JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE
+20pts) GLENAT Pauline (77, IDF) JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY
T +10pts) SUEUR Manon (77, IDF) JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY
5 optsy ROUANET Clara (77, IDF) ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77
feminines CM -
(+30pts) THEBAULT Lea (92, IDF) KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE
(+30pts) ANDERSON Josephine (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART

+30pts) ANSTETT Ludivine (92, IDF) KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE



4

6

7

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

T (+20 pts)

7

(+0 pts)

PRIETO Lana (93, IDF)

RATTRAPAGE N°4

THEBAULT Lea (92, IDF)

RATTRAPAGE N°6

GLENAT Pauline (77, IDF)

RATTRAPAGE N°7

SUEUR Manon (77, IDF)

CADETS MCM

FOUCHER Allan (77, IDF)

ANSTETT Guilhem (92, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BENCHIKH Amine (75, IDF)
HERMAN Timothee (92, IDF)
LANUZA Thomas (77, IDF)

CILIBERTO Giorgio (75, IDF)
ROBAGLIA Yves-Alexis (77, IDF)
DUMONT Antoine (93, IDF)

GRAS Alexandre (77, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

BALLIGAND Ethan (77, IDF)

DO NASCIMENTO Manuel (77, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

US DUGNY

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

JUDO CLUB SAINT THIBAULT

PUC

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

C.S.M.LIVRY GARGAN

DOJO SUD 77

J.C. NANGIS

JC VALLEE DU LOING



(+40pts) PEDRO Luc (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN

T +10pts) ZIVKOVIC Franck (77, IDF) USM VENEUX LES SABLONS

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

(+34pts) ISSA Jean Marc (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE

(+30pts) GRONDIN Gianni (94, IDF) RANDORIS CLUB VILLENEUVE ROI

(+30pts) MENDES Alexandre (91, IDF) C.0.SAVIGNY
RATTRAPAGE N°2

+opts) DO NASCIMENTO Manuel (77, IDF) JC VALLEE DU LOING
RATTRAPAGE N°9

+opts) CILIBERTO Giorgio (75, IDF) PUC
RATTRAPAGE N°10

+10pts) FOUCHER Allan (77, IDF) JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE



